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Displayleuchten Halter

Art. Nr.:

Einbau Form:
Einbautiefe:
Einbaudurchmesser:
Hohe:

Durchmesser:
Gewicht:

Material:

Farbe:

Montageart:
Hersteller:

188200

rund

1,4 cm

1,4 cm

6,6 cm
3cm

0,041 kg
Aluminium
schwarz
Wandeinbau
SLV

SLV

SLv

SLv

23

6,6

Halter fur Displayleuchte des Niedervolt-Vitrinenschiene-Systems.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Sale/Out-of-Stock/Displayleuchten-Halter.html
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